www.taimi.ca    /    + 1 418 686 6868PRODUCT CATALOG
HYDRAULIC  PEACE OF MIND
TABLE OF CONTENT
1. SAFETY PRECAUTIONS 3
2. TECHNOLOGY 4
3. RESEARCH  & DEVELOPMENT 5
4.  CARTRIDGE SWIVELS 6
5.  IN-LINE SWIVELS 12

• Technical support
6
HOW TO ORDER
SZ4
CARTRIDGE SWIVEL
DESIGNATOR
J
HOSE
CONNECTION
TYPE
J = JIC (37°)
F = NPT
P = BSPP
S = ORFS
M = Metric
01
ASSEMBLY
NUMBER
M
SHANK
CONFIGURATION
M = MALE
12
HOSE
CONNECTION
SIZE
T H E
T O U G H E S T
S W I V E L
P R O D U C T S O N
T H E  M A R K E T
Part numbers in orange
are usually in stock.
Other products are
manufactured to order.
7
S I D E  F E E D  C A RT R I D G E  M A L E  J I C  -  3 7 °  F L A R E
PART NU. A B C P1 H1 H2 SEAL KIT
SZ4-12-J10M 3.19” 1.97” 1.75” 1 1/16”-12 UN 15/16” 1 5/8” SZ-12-110SK-A
SZ4-16-J10M 3.47” 2.22” 1.94” 1 5/16”- 12 UN 1 3/16” 1 7/8” SZ-16-110SK-A
M A L E  J I C  -  3 7 °  F L A R E
PART NU. A B C P1 H1 H2 SEAL KIT
SZ4-06-J01M 1.99” 1.22” 1.21” 9/16”- 18 UNF 1/2” 1“ SZ-06-001SK-A
SZ4-08-J01M 2.53” 1.47” 1.56” 3/4”- 16 UNF 11/16” 1 1/4“ SZ-08-001SK-A
SZ4-10-J01M 2.59 1.72 1.63 7/8”- 14 UNF 13/16” 1 1/2“ SZ-10-001SK-A
SZ4-12-J01M 3.15” 1.97” 1.95” 1 1/16”- 12 UN 15/16” 1 5/8” SZ-12-001SK-A
SZ4-16-J01M 3.63” 2.22” 2.38” 1 5/16”- 12 UN 1 3/16” 1 7/8” SZ-16-001SK-A
SZ4-20-J01M 3.96” 2.75” 2.55” 1 5/8”- 12 UN 1 1/2” 2 3/8” SZ-20-001SK-A
SZ4-24-J01M 4.17” 2.97” 2.68” 1 7/8”- 12 UN 1 3/4” 2 1/2” SZ-24-001SK-A
SZ4-32-J01M 5.03” 3.88” 3.28” 2 1/2”- 12 UN 2 5/16” 3 1/4” SZ-32-001SK-A
M A L E  P I P E  ( N P T )
PART NU. A B C P1 H1 H2 SEAL KIT
SZ4-06-F01M 1.93” 1.35” 1.17” 3/8” NPT 5/8” 1 1/8“ SZ-06-002SK-A
SZ4-08-F01M 2.38” 1.53” 1.41” 1/2” NPT 3/4” 1 5/16“ SZ-08-002SK-A
SZ4-12-F01M 3.06” 1.97” 1.86” 3/4” NPT 15/16” 1 5/8” SZ-12-001SK-A
SZ4-16-F01M 3.25” 2.22” 2.00” 1” NPT 1 3/16” 1 7/8” SZ-16-001SK-A
SZ4-20-F01M 3.63” 2.72” 2.22” 1 1/4” NPT 1 1/2” 2 3/8” SZ-20-001SK-A
M A L E  B S P P
PART NU. A B C P1 H1 H2 SEAL KIT
SZ4-08-P01M 2.36” 1.53” 1.39” G 1/2 3/4” 1 5/16“ SZ-08-002SK-A
SZ4-12-P01M 3.00” 1.97” 1.86” G 3/4 15/16” 1 5/8” SZ-12-001SK-A
SZ4-16-P01M 3.50” 2.22” 2.25” G 1 1 3/16” 1 7/8” SZ-16-001SK-A
SZ4-20-P01M 3.63” 2.72” 2.25” G 1 1/4 1 1/2” 2 3/8” SZ-20-001SK-A
2006-2021  –  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED  –  PATENTED  –  21921       WWW.TAIMI.CA8
S I D E  F E E D  C A RT R I D G E  M A L E  J I C -  3 7 °  F L A R E
PART NU. A B C P1 H1 H2 SEAL KIT
SZ4-12-J10M 3.19” 1.97” 1.75” 1 1/16”-12 UN 15/16” 1 5/8” SZ-12-110SK-A
SZ4-16-J10M 3.47” 2.22” 1.94” 1 5/16”- 12 UN 1 3/16” 1 7/8” SZ-16-110SK-A
M A L E  O R F S  ( O - R I N G  FA C E  S E A L  /  F L AT FA C E  O - R I N G )
PART NU. A B C P1 H1 H2 SEAL KIT
SZ4-06-S01M 1.83” 1.35” 1.07” 11/16" – 16 UNF 5/8” 1 1/8“ SZ-06-002SK-A
SZ4-08-S01M 2.41” 1.53” 1.44” 13/16" – 16 UNF 3/4” 1 5/16“ SZ-08-002SK-A

• Custom solutions available
12
HOW TO ORDER
H Y D R A U L I C
P E A C E  O F
M I N D
SZ
SWIVEL
DESIGNATOR
J
HOSE
CONNECTION
TYPE
J = JIC (37°)
F = NPT
P = BSPP
S = ORFS
M = Metric
M
SHANK
CONFIGURATION
M = MALE
12
SHANK
SIZE
J
HOUSING HOSE
CONNECTION TYPE
J = JIC (37°) FLARE
JB = COMBO JIC 37°
FLARE - SAE
(O-RING BOSS)
F = NPT
P = BSPP
S = ORFS
(O-RING FACE SEAL)
M = METRIC
M
HOUSING
CONFIGURATION
M = MALE
F = FEMALE
12
HOUSING
1/16 of
an inch
M = MALE
F = FEMALE
Part numbers in orange
are usually in stock.
Other products are
manufactured to order
13
M A L E  J I C  ( 3 7 °  F L A R E )  -  M A L E  J I C  ( 3 7 °  F L A R E )
PART NU. A B P1 P2 H1 H2 SEAL KIT
SZ-J06M-J06M 2.94” 1.23” 9/16" -  18 UNF 9/16"- 18 UNF 1/2” 1“ SZ-06-001SK-A
SZ-J08M-J08M 3.88” 1.47” 3/4" – 16 UNF 3/4" – 16 UNF 11/16” 1 1/4“ SZ-08-001SK-A
SZ-J12M-J12M 4.94” 1.97” 1 1/16”- 12 UN 1 1/16”- 12 UN 15/16” 1 5/8” SZ-12-001SK-A
SZ-J16M-J16M 5.56” 2.22” 1 5/16”- 12 UN 1 5/16”- 12 UN 1 3/16” 1 7/8” SZ-16-001SK-A
SZ-J20M-J20M 6.06” 2.72” 1 5/8”- 12 UN 1 5/8”- 12 UN 1 1/2” 2 3/8” SZ-20-001SK-A
SZ-J24M-J24M 6.44” 2.97” 1 7/8”- 12 UN 1 7/8”- 12 UN 1 3/4” 2 1/2” SZ-24-001SK-A
M A L E  J I C  ( 3 7 °  F L A R E )  -  C O M B O  -  F E M A L E  J I C  ( 3 7 °  F L A R E )  /
F E M A L E  O - R I N G  B O S S  (  O R B  )  /  S A E  J 1 9 2 6 - 3
PART NU. A B P1 P2 H1 H2 SEAL KIT
SZ-J06M-JB06F 2.59” 1.23” 9/16 - 18 UNF 9/16 - 18 UNF 1/2” 1“ SZ-06-001SK-A
SZ-J08M-JB08F 3.31” 1.47 3/4" – 16 UNF 3/4" – 16 UNF 11/16” 1 1/4“ SZ-08-001SK-A

W O R L D W I D E
D I S T R I B U T I O N
HOW TO ORDER
SZ90
90O SWIVEL
DESIGNATOR
J
HOSE
CONNECTION
TYPE
J = JIC (37°)
FLARE
F = NPT
P = BSPP
S = ORFS
(O-RING FACE
SEAL)
M = METRIC
M
SHANK
CONFIGURATION
M = MALE
12
HOSE
SIZE
B
HOUSING HOSE
CONNECTION TYPE
J = JIC (37°)FLARE
B = SAE (O-RING BOSS)
F = NPT
P = BSPP
S = ORFS (O-RING FACE SEAL)
M = METRIC
F
HOUSING
CONFIGURATION
M = MALE
F = FEMALE
12
SHANK
SIZE
1/16 of
an inch
Part numbers in orange
are usually in stock.
Other products are
manufactured to order
21
M A L E  P I P E  (  N P T )  -  F E M A L E  P I P E  (  N P T )
PART NU. A B C P1 P2 H1 H2 SEAL KIT
SZ90-F06M-F06F 1.35” 1.21” 2.62” 3/8” NPT 3/8” NPT 0.63” 1.12” SZ-06-002SK-A
SZ90-F08M-F08F 1.53” 1.33” 3.31” 1/2” NPT 1/2” NPT 0.75” 1.31” SZ-08-002SK-A
SZ90-F12M-F12F 1.97” 1.74” 4.34” 3/4” NPT 3/4” NPT 0.94” 1.63” SZ-12-001SK-A
SZ90-F16M-F16F 2.22” 1.92” 4.88” 1” NPT 1” NPT 1.19” 1.88” SZ-16-001SK-A
M A L E  P I P E  (  N P T )  -
F E M A L E  O - R I N G  B O S S  (  O R B  )  /  S A E  J 1 9 2 6 - 3
PART NU. A B C P1 P2 H1 H2 SEAL KIT
SZ90-F08M-B08F 1.53” 1.33” 3.31” 1/2” NPT SAE 08 0.75” 1.31” SZ-08-002SK-A
SZ90-F12M-B12F 1.97” 1.74” 4.34” 3/4”NPT SAE 12 0.94” 1.63” SZ-12-001SK-A
SZ90-F16M-B16F 2.22” 1.92” 4.88” 1” NPT SAE 16 1.19” 1.88” SZ-16-001SK-A
SZ90-F20M-B20F 2.72” 2.37” 5.84” 1 1/4” NPT SAE 20 1.50” 2.38” SZ-20-001SK-A
M A L E  P I P E  (  N P T )  -  M A L E  P I P E  (  N P T )
PART NU. A B C P1 P2 H1 H2 SEAL KIT
SZ90-F08M-F08M 1.53” 2.14” 3.31” 1/2” NPT 1/2” NPT 0.75” 1.31” SZ-08-002SK-A
SZ90-F12M-F12M 1.97” 2.88” 4.34” 3/4” NPT 3/4” NPT 0.94” 1.63” SZ-12-001SK-A
SZ90-F16M-F16M 2.22” 3.25” 4.88” 1” NPT 1” NPT 1.19” 1.88” SZ-16-001SK-A
SZ90-F20M-F20M 2.72” 3.80” 5.84” 1 1/4” NPT 1 1/4” NPT 1.50” 2.38” SZ-20-001SK-A
M A L E  P I P E  (  N P T )  -  M A L E  J I C  (  3 7 °  F L A R E  )
PART NU. A B C P1 P2 H1 H2 SEAL KIT
SZ90-F08M-J08M 1.53” 2.33” 3.31” 1/2” NPT ¾”- 16 UNF 0.75” 1.31” SZ-08-002SK-A
SZ90-F12M-J12M 1.97” 3.07” 4.34” 3/4» NPT 1 1/16”- 12 UN 0.94” 1.63” SZ-12-001SK-A

• Custom solutions available
27
HOW TO ORDER
SM2A
DUAL
SWIVEL
MANIFOLD
DESIGNATOR
J
HOSE CONNECTION
TYPE
J = JIC (37°)FLARE
P = BSPP
S = ORFS
(O-RING FACE SEAL)
F = NPT
M = METRIC
501
ASSEMBLY
NUMBER
12
SHANK
SIZE
E N D L E S S
P O S S I B I L I T I E S
Part numbers in orange
are usually in stock.
Other products are
manufactured to order
28
D U A L  /  M A L E  J I C  ( 3 7 °  F L A R E )  -  M A L E  J I C  ( 3 7 °  F L A R E )
PART NU. A B C D P1 P2 SEAL KIT
SM2A-J06-503 1.5” 3.40” 1.5” 3.50” 9/16”- 18 UNF 9/16” – 18 UNF SZ-06-001SK-A
SM2A-J08-501 1.63” 4.45” 1.63” 3.69” ¾”- 16 UNF ¾”- 16 UNF SZ-08-001SK-A
SM2A-J10-501 1.88” 4.60” 1.88” 4.50” 7/8”-  14 UNF 7/8” –  14 UNF SZ-10-001SK-A
SM2A-J12-501 2.00” 5.35” 2.00” 4.50” 1 1/16”- 12 UN 1 1/16” – 12 UN SZ-12-001SK-A
SM2A-J16-501 2.25” 6.31” 2.25” 5.00” 1 5/16”- 12 UN 1 5/16” – 12 UN SZ-16-001SK-A
SM2A-J1612-501 2.25” 6.31” 2.25” 5.00” 1 5/16”- 12 UN 1 5/16” – 12 UN
SZ-16-001SK-A
SZ-12-001SK-A
SM2A-J20-501 2.75” 7.13” 2.75” 6.12” 1 5/8”- 12 UN 1 5/8”- 12 UN SZ-20-001SK-A
D U A L  /  M A L E  J I C  ( 3 7 °  F L A R E )  -  M A L E  O R F S  ( O - R I N G  FA C E  S E A L  /
F L AT FA C E  O - R I N G )
PART NU. A B C D P1 P2 SEAL KIT
SM2A-J20S16-501 2.75” 6.84” 2.75” 6.13”
1 5/8”-12 UN
1 7/16”-12 UN
1 5/8”-12 UN
1 7/16”-12 UN
SZ-20-001SK-A
SZ-16-002SK-A
D U A L  /  M A L E  P I P E  ( N P T )  -  M A L E  P I P E  ( N P T )
PART NU. A B C D P1 P2 SEAL KIT
SM2A-F08-501 1.63” 4.10” 1.63” 3.69” 1/2» NPT 1/2» NPT SZ-08-002SK-A
SM2A-F12-501 2.00” 5.05” 2.00” 4.50” 3/4” NPT 3/4” NPT SZ-12-001SK-A
SM2A-F16-501 2.25” 5.59” 2.25” 5.00” 1” NPT 1” NPT SZ-16-001SK-A
D U A L  /  M A L E  B S P P  -  M A L E  B S P P
PART NU. A B C D P1 P2 SEAL KIT
SM2A-P12-501 2.00” 5.14” 2.00” 4.50” G 3/4 G 3/4 SZ-12-001SK-A
SM2A-P16-501 2.25” 5.86” 2.25” 5.00” G 1 G 1 SZ-16-001SK-A
2006-2021  –  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED  –  PATENTED  –  21921       WWW.TAIMI.CA 29
9.  TAIMI
RINGS
• Higher performance
• Cost savings on hoses
• Better hose grouping, control
and support
• Increased operating time
• Less maintenance
WHY CHOOSE TAIMI RINGS ?
• Reduced oil consumption
• Easy to set up and to access hoses

H I G H E R
P E R F O R M A N C E
HOW TO ORDER
SHH
TAIMI RINGS
DESIGNATOR
16
HOSE SIZES
524P
ASSEMBLY
DEISGNATORPart numbers in orange
are usually in stock.
Other products are
manufactured to order
31
F O R E S T RY  K I T S
PART NU. A B C D HOSES SIZE
SHH-16-524P 345,5 152,4 180,3 19,1 4x 16, 1x 04
SHH-16-524K 345,5 152,4 180,3 19,1 4x 16, 1x 04
PART NU. A B C D HOSES SIZE
SHH-16-524SPC 196,2 152,4 180,3 19,1 4x 16, 1x 04
SHH-1608-526W 345,5 152,4 248,0 44,5 4x 16, 2x 08, 1x 04
PART NU. A B C D HOSES SIZE
SHH-1608-526SPC 271,7 152,4 248,0 19,1 4x 16, 2x 08, 1x 04
SHH-1684-527L 407,0 172,5 244,8 76,2 2x 16, 2x 1612, 1x 08, 2x 04
*Dimensions are in mm
*Dimensions are in mm
*Dimensions are in mm
2006-2021  –  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED  –  PATENTED  –  21921       WWW.TAIMI.CA32
U N D E R G R O U N D  M I N I N G  J U M B O S  &  B O LT E R S  K I T S
PART NU. A B C D HOSES SIZE
SHH-1208-566S 246,2 238,1 233,3 19,1 6x 12, 6x 08
SHH-161208-515S 246,2 247,6 239,7 19,1 1x 16, 2x 12, 12x 08
PART NU. A B C D HOSES SIZE
SHH-1684-527LPC 196,2 172,5 180,3 76,2 2x 16, 2x 1612, 1x 08, 2x 04
*Dimensions are in mm
*Dimensions are in mm
2006-2021  –  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED  –  PATENTED  –  21921       WWW.TAIMI.CA 33
10. STRAP-WRAP
Strap-Wrap TM was developed and patented by
Taimi to group and support hoses. Made out of
flexible webbing, Strap-Wrap TM works well on long
hose groups, taking the load off press fittings and
on short hose groups, keeping plastic wrap from
sliding down.
• Groups and protects hoses against
stretching and tearing
• Can be solidly attached to both
ends and will not shift during
operation
• The double Strap-Wrap allows for
the hose groups to be secured on
several points along the line for the
best possible routing
WHY CHOOSE TAIMI STRAP-WRAP?
• Resistant material, no sensitivity to temperature
variations
• Excellent visibility
• Can group as many hoses as needed
• Flexible and easy to install
34
HOW TO ORDER
SW2
STRAP-WRAP -
DESIGNATOR
SW1 =  SINGLE STRAP
SW2 = DOUBLE STRAP
00125
WIDTH
(1/10 INCH)
AVAILABLE
IN 2.5 INCH
WIDTH
or 50 mm
S U S T A I N A B L E
S O L U T I O N S
35
Taimi’s Strap-WrapTM product is the combination of the single and the double straps. The double strap is used as the
main support strap, while the single strap is woven into the double strap and around the hose group.
It is easy to manipulate at any temperature. It is light and takes little space for shipping and storage. It gives great
accessibility to the hoses, thus reducing the time required to inspect and replace them.
Setting up
The Strap-Wrap system contains three (3) items. The double (main support) strap, the attachment buckle,
and the single strap that wraps around the hose group.
1- Mesure the interior length of the hose group’s curve to find the required length of double strap.
2- Cut the double strap to the desire length and fasten attachment buckles to an end.
You can melt the ends (just like with a nylon rope) to prevent the strap from unweaving. The distance between the
buckles and the attachment points can vary depending on the application. You can secure the buckles on the equipment,
using a piece of chain.
DOUBLE STRAP
SINGLE STRAP
Taimi’s double Strap-WrapTM will also effectively keep
plastic wraps from sliding down a hose group. Simply weave
your spiral wrap into a short length of Taimi’s Strap-WrapTM
and secure it to your machine.
Note : Taimi supplies buckles to fit most types of equipment,
usually using a piece of chain.
You can also use different ways to secure your set up.
3-Weave the single strap around the hose group and into
the double strap. Near the buckle, double the single strap
in the last loop before securing the single strap to the
buckle. Once it is attached to one end, tighten your way
back to the other end before fastening it, making a nice
tight bundle.
Once in place you do not have to remove it to access hoses;
just release the ends and the first loop if needed to make
the whole thing loose. This way, you can pull out a hose and
replace it.
2006-2021  –  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED  –  PATENTED  –  21921       WWW.TAIMI.CA36
r
11.     CUSTOM
PRODUCTS
Custom products are designed for specific applications
and machines.
Cost savings up to 75% including :
• Hydraulic hoses
• Press fittings
• Live swivels
•  Hydraulic oil
• Manpower
• Downtimes
•
•
WHY CHOOSE TAIMI CUSTOM PRODUCTS ?
Part numbers in orange
are usually in stock.
Other products are
manufactured to order
37
11.1   SWIROLLS FOR LOGMAX
HARVESTER HEADS
JIC CONFIGURATIONS